
76

C.—Total Value of the Imports into and Exports from British India, the Self-GoverningDominions,andthePrincipalCrownColonies,ineachoftheyears 1905
to 1909, showing separately Food, Drink, and Tobacco; Raw Materials;ManufacturedArticles;andBullionandSpecie;and distinguishing

Merchi mdise.
Bullion

Years. Food,
Drink,

and
Tobacco.

Raw Materials
and Articles

mainly
Unmanu-
factured.

Articles
wholly or

mainly
Manufactured.

andTotal
Merchandise. Specie.

*

(i.) Imports fro: the United iingdom.

British India (by sea)f<

1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

£
2,154,000
2,102,000
2,147,000
2,151,000
2,186,000

£
1,184,000
1,004,000
1,190,000
1,053,000
1,033,000

£
47,497,000
49,980,000
58,030,000
51,620,000
48,628,000

£
51,235,000
53,747,000
61,860,000
55,332,000
52,354,000

£ £
51,235,000 13,515,000
53,747,000 19,916,000
61,860,000 15,906,000
55,332,000 11,320,000
52,354,000 14,275,000

Self-Governing
Dominions :

Commonwealth of Aus-J
tralia.

1905
1906
1907
1908ft1909

2,047,000
2,178,000
2,506,000
1,975,000
1,945,000

560,000
675,000
658,000
376,000
391,000

20,321,000
23,469,000
28,219,000
22,617,000
23,368,000

23,022,000 53,000
26,446,000 130,000
31,530,000 377,000
25,057,000 21X000
25,820,000 43,000

r
Dominion of New Zea-J

laud.

1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

599,000
664,000
775,000
812,000
754,000

226,000
211,000
336,000
273,000
216,000

6,811,000
7,865,000
8,913,000
9,105,000
7,986,000

7,784,000 11,000
8,922,00(1 80,000

10,278,000 **10,442,000 —
9,181,000 106,000

Dominion of Canada -<

■

1905+
1906J
190611907f
1908f
1909f

974,000
1,166,000
1,000,000
1,640,000
1,633,000
1,802,000

1,231,000
1,328,000
1,061,000
1,178,000

960,000
1,702,000

10,130,000
11,637,000
11,039,000
16,616,000
11,781,000
15,972,000

12,444,000 —
14,246,000 2,000
13,290,000 34,000
19,592,000 112,000
14,503,000 —
19,665,000 3,000

fNewfoundland} - -<j
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

70,000
64,000
65,000
75,000
73,000

22,000
18,000
17,000
13,000
17,000

426,000
462,000
466,000
450,000
402,000

519,000 27,000
545,000 —
548,000 1,000
539,000 10,000
492,000 21,000

British South Africa - <
1906§
1907
1908
1909

1,953,000
1,662,000
1,433,000
1,496,000

356,000
341,000
299,000
370,000

15,459,000
13,734,000
12,640,000
1 4,803,000

18,488,000 650,000
16,094,000 146,000
14,411,000 22,000
16,706,000 149,000

* Inclusive of Miscellane*+ For the 12 months endi
\ For the 12 months endi
§ The Trade Returns for

the States included in the Uni
not separately stated in the B

ous and Due
ed 31st Marc
3d 30th June
British Soul
ion of South
;eturas.

Note.—See Gen
ilassified Articles
jh of the years fo'
2 of the years stat
th Africa as a wh
Africa with indi.

leral Note, pp. 90-
and Parcel Post, ijllowing those stai

,ted.
wle were compile<
ividual Countries

-91.
excluded from th<
ted. ! previous columns.

:1 for the first timi
grouped as abovi i in 1906. The aggregate trade of

s, exclusive of duplicate entries,is


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

