C.—Total Value of the Imports into and Exports from British India, the Selfto 1909, showing separately Food, DRINK, and Tobacco; RAW MATERIALS; Trade with (i) the United Kingdom, (ii) British

	Years.	Merchandise.				D.,111
		Food, Drink, and Tobacco.	Raw Materials and Articles mainly Unmanu- factured.	Articles wholly or mainly Manufactured.	Total Merchandise.	Bullion and Specie.
		(i.) Imports from the United Kingdom.				
British India (by sea) $\dagger$	1905 1906 1907 1908 1909	£ 2,154,000 2,102,000 2,147,000 2,151,000 2,186,000	£ 1,184,000 1,004,000 1,190,000 1,053,000 1,033,000	£ 47,497,000 49,980,000 58,030,000 51,620,000 48,628,000	£ 51,235,000 53,747,000 61,860,000 55,332,000 52,354,000	£ 13,515,000 19,916,000 15,906,000 11,320,000 14,275,000
Self-Governing						
Dominions:  Commonwealth of Australia.	1905 1906 1907 1908†† 1909	2,047,000 2,178,000 2,506,000 1,975,000 1,945,000	560,000 675,000 658,000 376,000 391,000	20,321,000 23,469,000 28,219,000 22,617,000 23,368,000	23,022,000 26,446,000 31,530,000 25,057,000 25,820,000	53,000 130,000 377,000 217,000 43,000
Dominion of New Zea-	1905 1906 1907 1908 1909	599,000 664,000 775,000 812,000 754,000	226,000 211,000 336,000 273,000 216,000	6,811,000 7,865,000 8,913,000 9,105,000 7,986,000	7,784,000 8,922,000 10,278,000 10,442,000 9,181,000	11,000 80,000 ** — 106,000
Dominion of Canada{	1905‡ 1906‡ 1906∥ 1907† 1908† 1909†	974,000 1,166,000 1,000,000 1,640,000 1,633,000 1,802,000	1,231,000 1,328,000 1,061,000 1,178,000 960,000 1,702,000	10,130,000 11,637,000 11,039,000 16,616,000 11,781,000 15,972,000	12,444,000 14,246,000 13,290,000 19,592,000 14,503,000 19,665,000	2,000 34,000 112,000 - 3,000
${f Newfoundland} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$	1905 1906 1907 1908 1909	70,000 64,000 65,000 75,000 73,000	22,000 18,000 17,000 13,000 17,000	426,000 462,000 466,000 450,000 402,000	519,000 545,000 548,000 539,000 492,000	27,000 1,000 10,000 21,000
British South Africa -	1906§ 1907 1908 1909	1,953,000 1,662,000 1,433,000 1,496,000	356,000 341,000 299,000 370,000	15,459,000 13,734,000 12,640,000 14,803,000	18,488,000 16,094,000 14,411,000 16,706,000	650,000 146,000 22,000 149,000

Note.—See General Note, pp. 90-91.

<sup>\*</sup> Inclusive of Miscellaneous and Unclassified Articles and Parcel Post, excluded from the previous columns.

† For the 12 months ended 31st March of the years following those stated.

† For the 12 months ended 30th June of the years stated.

† The Trade Returns for British South Africa as a whole were compiled for the first time in 1906. The aggregate trade of the States included in the Union of South Africa with individual Countries grouped as above, exclusive of duplicate entries, is not separately stated in the Returns.